**Sunday: June 17 — 7:30 - 11:30 a.m.** 



1121 Center Avenue Janesville, Wisconsin mochamoment.com

## Friends of Lustig Park Fund-Raiser

Friends of Lustig Park develops and maintains the popular Lustig Park. Since Lustig Park is in our neighborhood, and because several of our family and staff disc golf, we are holding a fund-raiser to help Friends of Lustig Park accomplish their 2012 plan: 4 new tee pads, 2 new baskets, stairs for Hole 12, and an elevated pin position on Hole 3.

Many of our Mocha Moment community wish we were open on Sundays. To the public, this Sunday is just a regular day of business. The difference, however, is that Mocha Moment will contribute 100% of gross sales, plus donations from our Mocha Moment community.





bakery only / no lunch menu available